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Alan Lovitt
Pikes Peak Assoc
RE/MAX Advantage Realty, Inc. 
5590 North Academy Blvd 
Colorado Springs, CO 80918
719-338-0004
alanjlovitt@gmail.com

Scott Matthias
South Metro Denver REALTOR® Assoc.
RE/MAX Professionals 
1745 Shea Center Drive, Suite 100 
Highlands Ranch, CO 80129
303-775-0033
scott@coloradorealestate.com

Chris McElroy
Fort Collins Board of REALTORS®
The Group, Inc. 
2803 East Harmony Road
Fort Collins, CO 80528
970-377-4927
chris@thegroupinc.com

Ron Myles
Denver Metro Commercial Assoc. 
Ronald L. Myles CCIM
2740 South Wadsworth Blvd #F 
Denver, CO 80227
303-914-9223
rmylesccim@aol.com

Randy Reynolds
Pikes Peak Assoc. of REALTORS®
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services - 
Rocky Mountain REALTORS®
620 N. Tejon Street, #203 
Colorado Springs, CO 80903
719-499-5833
randy@randyreynolds.com

Ted Bryant
Denver Metro Assoc. of REALTORS®
Ted Bryant, Inc. REALTOR® 
P. O. Box 27497
Denver, CO 80227
303-988-0900
ted@tedbryant.com

Kit Cowperthwaite
Denver Metro Assoc. of REALTORS® 
Distinctive Properties Ltd.
49 West 11th Avenue
Denver, CO 80204
303-355-7653
kit@kitrealestate.com

Inge Frerichs
Denver Metro Assoc. of REALTORS®
Magic Genie Realty LLC
29 Sedgwick Drive
Englewood, CO 80113
303-667-1737
inge@reagan.com

George Harvey 
Telluride Assoc. of REALTORS® 
The Harvey Team
P. O. Box 2283
Telluride, CO 81435
970-729-0111
george@theharveyteam.net

Keith Kanemoto
Longmont Assoc. of REALTORS®
RE/MAX Traditions, Inc. 
2204 18th Avenue
Longmont, CO 80501
303-472-222
keith@kanemoto.com
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Greg Zadel

Denver Metro Assoc. of REALTORS® 
Zadel Realty
8110 WCR 13 S-4
Firestone, CO 80504
303-833-3012
greg@zadelrealty.com

Gretchen Rosenberg

Denver Metro Assoc.
Kentwood Company at Cherry Creek 
44 Cook Street ,#900
Denver, CO 80206
303-810-7388
gar@gretchensdenver.com

Janet Scavo

Denver Metro Assoc.
Brokers Guild Cherry Creek 
7995 East Hampden Avenue, #100 
Denver, CO 80231
303-756-9605
janetscavo@comcast.net

CAR BUSINESS SERVICES 

Chris McElroy

The Group, Inc. 
2803 East Harmony Road
Fort Collins, CO 80528
970-377-4927
chris@thegroupinc.com

CAR EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Neil Kimmel

Neil J. Kimmel Real Estate
2321 South Krameria Street 
Denver, CO 80222
303-758-2866
neilkimmel@aol.com
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AE FORUM

Amanda Erickson

Durango Area Assoc. of REALTORS®
125 East 32nd Street, Suite 1 
Durango, CO 81301
970-247-9604
amanda@durangoREALTOR®.com

BROKER CONNECTIONS

Jim Wanzeck

RE/MAX Masters Inc.
6400 South Fiddlers Green Cir., #100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111
303-771-9400
jim@jimwanzeck.com

Committees, Forums, Task Forces & Workgroups


